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DW2Z und ELO der Vereinsmitglieder

Name

P Tayyar, Alptug

Waagener, Ulrich
Keller, Jochen

Elsner, Thomas

Dr. Mlnich, Klaus
Dr. Westeppe, Uwe
Barten, Ralf
Freiknecht, Holger
Schikowsky, Andreas
Kittling, Uwe

Ferger, Jirgen

Hein, Lothar
Konrad, Heinz
Voépel, Christian
L6ffler, Manfred
Stiller, Joachim
Hulsmann, Nils
Hoppe, Joern
Koslowski, Kasimir
Scheidt, Claus-Wieland
Herbertz, Daria
Vinotharan, Roschan
Stutt, Jonas

Baykus, Mehmet
Ziegler, Richard
Kempkes, Maximilian
Bratke, David

Sahin, Selin

Sahin, Ebru

Akkaya, Emir
Blylikodabasi, Mine
Malagatte, Samiksha

=

DWZ Turn.
2127 81
2040 201
1987 74
1969 67
1872 134
1853 6
1847 83
1840 175
1808 115
1771 51
1725 82
1620 85
1556 171
1496 9
1484 89
1428 96
1421 36
1376 6
1361 105
1361 49
1353 46
1290 9
1128 30
937 10
906 10
898 15

720 4

seit
2020-02-16
2021-07-31
2020-03-01
2020-03-01
2020-03-01
2020-03-01
2020-03-01
2020-03-01
2020-03-01
2020-03-08
2020-03-08
2020-03-08
2020-03-08
2020-03-08
2020-03-08
2020-03-08
2020-03-08
2020-03-08
2019-06-02
2020-03-08
2020-03-08
2020-03-08
2020-03-08
2020-03-08
2020-03-07
2020-03-08
2020-03-07

ELO
2071
2114

2150

2012
2031

1905

1359
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